
1014.6

1014.8

1014.8

1014.8

1014.8

1014.8
1014.8

1014.8

1014.8

1015

1015
1015

1015

1015

1015

1015.2

1015.2

10
15

.2

10
15

.4

1015.41015.6

-7 -6.5 -6 -5.5 -5 -4.5 -4 -3.5

Longitude, E

2

2.5

3

3.5

4

4.5

5

5.5

6

La
tit

ud
e,

 N

1014.4

1014.6

1014.8

1015

1015.2

1015.4

1015.6

1015.8

1016

S
ur

fa
ce

 P
re

ss
ur

e,
 m

b


